
PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 92453400

Data publicarii	25.01.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 336,27 RON - 336,27 RON

Descriere: BOC15-1673/80 APARATOARE PASARI 1000*100*1M/80 TEPI INOX (BUC) 1DEBOC15-1673/80 10.0 17.647 176.47 33.53 210.00 CABLU OTEL 3MM*200M TAMBUR VENUS 446153 (M) 3DG446153 48.0 1.093 52.44 9.96 62.40 ANCORA MECANICA 12*140 (BUC) 3DAAM12*140 10.0 3.782 37.82 7.18 45.00 CAPAC PVC 60*60 MM (BUC) 3FICAPPVC6060 16.0 1.681 26.89 5.11 32.00 DISC C24 EXTR 230*3.0 P 13491 (SEDA) (BUC) 4BH13491 2.0 13.450 26.90 5.10 32.00 M16 PRELUNGITOR TIJA FILETATA (BUC) 3DE16DIN6334 2.0 4.20 8.40 1.60 10.00 M14 PRELUNGITOR TIJA FILETATA (BUC) 3DE14DIN6334 2.0 2.10 4.20 0.80 5.00 DIBLU CU SURUB T6*60 TG06060 (BUC) 3DDSWM660 25.0 0.126 3.15 0.60 3.75
